



RHS Chutney Selection

Allergy Advice

Apple & Cider Chutney contains: **sulphites, barley**.

Spicy Tomato Chutney contains: **sulphites, barley**.

Ingredients

Apple & Cider Chutney 2 x 38g

Water, Apple (24%) (Sulphites), Sugar, Malt Vinegar (Barley, Spices), Sultanas, Dried Apple, Onion, Cider (3%), Dried Onion, Salt, Black Pepper, Ground Ginger, Colour: Caramel; Preservatives: Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate.

Red Onion Chutney 2 x 38g

Red Onion (47%), Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Salt, Preservatives: Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate.

Spicy Tomato Chutney 2 x 38g

Tomatoes (47%), Sugar, Malt Vinegar (Barley, Spices), Apple (Sulphites), Red Peppers, Onion, Tomato Paste, Maize Starch, Water, Salt, Chilli Powder, Garlic Powder, Preservatives: Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate.